
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/26/19 

Total Shooters   58 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   02 15109  9.3    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A    A 1st 

RI   87 05462  5.3    PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C    C 1st 

MA   16 27481  2.2    DRYBANSKI JUSTIN R          |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B    B 1st 

MA   05 12598  9.5    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  7.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16861  9.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 14881  13.3   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 20931  4.3    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  10.4   FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   99 02164  10.5   GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   90 01886  6.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 27579  10.2   BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

NH   34 01440  9.1    WRIGHT PHILLIP              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 15394  13.2   GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

MA   09 21110  1.2    EARLY PETER                 |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  6.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 02417  10.1   ERTEL RAYMOND W             |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   97 02800  11.1   CAIN RICHARD SR             |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   13 11850  5.5    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   09 20206  7.5    JEWELL DAVID                |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   98 00792  10.3   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   08 11231  5.4    EATON PETER C               |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   97 03994  6.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  6.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   

MA   95 03131  6.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   99 11901  7.4    TSIOUNIS DIMITRIOS          |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   05 16142  11.2   KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  13.1   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

RI   87 01732  5.2    PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  11.3   SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   

RI   13 12742  7.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 23844  2.4    MAALOUF RAMZI               |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D    D 1st (TIE) 

MA   17 72254  1.5    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

NH   26 04493  5.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

MA   19 36964  2.5    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D    D 1st (TIE) 

MA   83 01732  13.4   RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   

RI   17 74479  3.1    ROBINSON TYLER M      JR    |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   NW 00001  1.4    MILAVEC JOSEPH              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27914  3.5    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   

MA   12 17143  3.4    APGAR KEVIN A               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   17 76104  2.3    HUMBERT ALAN D              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   19 35237  1.1    CAMPBELL THOMAS V           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   18 53365  8.1    FLIPPIN LIAM          JR    |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   

MA   19 30833  1.3    JONES DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   

MA   26 03443  11.4   MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    | 81 |    |  C   

MA   16 24925  8.2    CONTE MARCO           JR    |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   13 16476  11.5   RIMSANS ROBERT              |    |    |    | 80 |    |  C   

MA   17 73643  4.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

NH   05 13098  9.2    GIBSON CONNOR         JR    |    |    |    |    | 79 |  D   

MA   16 24993  7.1    PELICK MATTHEW J      JR    |    |    |    |    | 79 |  D   

RI   16 21624  3.2    ROBINSON MATTHEW W          |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   

MA   03 13482  4.5    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  D   

MA   19 37055  4.1    THOMPSON WILLIAM            |    |    |    |    | 76 |  D   

MA   18 53364  8.4    COPPOLINO MATTHEW     JR    |    |    |    |    | 74 |  D   

MA   03 14313  3.3    MCGUIRE WILLIAM J           |    |    |    |    | 68 |  D   

MA   18 53362  8.5    DEMAIO LUCA           JR    |    |    |    |    | 68 |  D   

MA   19 36798  8.3    COPPOLINO NICHOLAS    JR    |    |    |    |    | 65 |  D   

 



Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/26/19 

Total Shooters   39 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

MA   18 50314  6.5    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    |    | 94 |  21      YG 1 1st 

RI   17 77714  3.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 93 |    |  22.5    YG 2 1st 

MA   16 27579  6.2    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20.5  

MA   02 15109  2.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 

MA   02 02417  7.1    ERTEL RAYMOND W             |    |    |    | 92 |    |  23    

MA   16 20931  3.1    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  21.5  

MA   05 16861  2.3    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  25    

RI   17 74479  5.1    ROBINSON TYLER M      JR    |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

MA   83 01732  8.2    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

NH   08 11231  4.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 88 |    |    |  26    

MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    

NH   26 04493  6.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

NH   13 11850  3.4    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  22.5  

MA   18 52197  9.5    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20.5  

MA   12 15394  9.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21    

MA   13 16476  8.5    RIMSANS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    

RI   13 12742  3.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21.5  

RI   10 16012  3.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  23    

MA   09 20206  4.3    JEWELL DAVID                |    |    | 83 |    |    |  27    

MA   97 02800  9.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

MA   90 01886  2.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 83 |    |    |  27    

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

MA   09 21110  1.1    EARLY PETER                 |    |    |    |    | 81 |  19    

MA   98 00792  6.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    

MA   99 02164  7.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    |    |    | 80 |    |  24.5  

MA   17 73643  1.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    

MA   16 24007  5.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 79 |  21.5  

MA   92 03487  10.1   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 79 |    |  23    

MA   16 27914  1.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 78 |  19    

MA   09 23844  6.4    MAALOUF RAMZI               |    |    |    |    | 77 |  20    

MA   05 16142  7.3    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 77 |    |  23.5  

MA   17 76104  9.2    HUMBERT ALAN D              |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20    

MA   26 03443  7.2    MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    | 73 |    |  23    

MA   11 14881  10.4   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 71 |    |    |  26    

MA   19 36964  5.3    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 70 |  20    

RI   16 21624  5.2    ROBINSON MATTHEW W          |    |    |    |    | 69 |  20    

MA   95 03131  2.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 66 |    |    |  27    

MA   19 30833  5.5    JONES DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 64 |  20    

MA   99 11901  7.4    TSIOUNIS DIMITRIOS          |    |    |    | 63 |    |  23    

 



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/26/19 

Total Shooters   19 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   18 50314  4.1    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  2.4    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  2.2    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  4.4    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 21110  4.2    EARLY PETER                 |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  4.5    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  1.2    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 15109  2.1    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 14881  4.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

NH   08 11231  3.3    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16861  1.5    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  1.4    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  2.5    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  1.3    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  2.3    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27579  3.5    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 37055  3.2    THOMPSON WILLIAM            |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   

NH   13 11850  1.1    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  3.1    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    | 59 |    |    |  B   

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report CUP (SINGLES + HANDICAP)     HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB      05/26/19 

Total Shooters   18 

 

 

     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 

     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 

MA   02 15109     9.3     PATTERSON NANCY A        A      191        

RI   17 77714     7.3     NAYLOR DAVID A           A      189        

MA   05 16861     9.4     SCOTT ROBERT A           A      187        

MA   16 20931     4.3     MURPHY BRUCE Q           B      187        

NH   13 11850     5.5     LITTLE ROBERT F          C      180        

NH   08 11231     5.4     EATON PETER C            A      180        

MA   05 12598     9.5     DONOVAN PAUL M           A      178        

MA   90 01886     6.4     COSTA BRUCE              A      178       

NH   26 04493     5.1     SEVIGNY RONALD D         C      176        

RI   13 12742     7.2     DESMET MARCEL            B      173        

MA   05 16142     11.2    KAIN JOSEPH W            C      167        

MA   16 27914     3.5     RAPLES PETER J           D      163        

MA   17 76104     2.3     HUMBERT ALAN D           D      159        

MA   19 36964     2.5     SHAYS PAUL               D      158        

MA   16 27481     2.2     DRYBANSKI JUSTIN R       B      97        

CT   97 03994     6.1     LYON JR JAMES A          B      91        

 

 

 


